10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

NOM
183 QUIOC Léo

166 PERSONNE Malo
158 ARNAUD Evan

155 CHABANEL Lou

172 POINOT Noah

165 RAVEL Martin

182 LOMBARDIN Hippolyte
181 TARDY Titouan

179 CORNILLON Esther
151 BONNET Maelle

185 QUINTIN Josselyn
154 CHABANEL Gaspard
173 POINOT Lucas

169 AUTIN Yanis

150 BONNET Fanny

157 RINALDI Théo

161 TRIVEL Marie

153 ROBIN Nathan

171 FAVIER Matys

174 ROCHETTE Emile
163 GUYOT Gabin

178 COURIOL Timéo
159 CHARREYRE Clément
167 DELPOUX Noé

156 MASSARD Gabin
152 THIVOLLET Léo

186 MONTANA Evan

Club

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Annonay Triathlon

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

ASMSE

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Indépendant

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

ASMSE

Indépendant

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

LE PUY EN VELAY
TRIATHLON

Indépendant

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

LE PUY EN VELAY
TRIATHLON

LE PUY EN VELAY
TRIATHLON

LE PUY EN VELAY
TRIATHLON

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Indépendant

Catégorie

Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Poussins
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Poussins
Poussins
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Poussins
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Poussins
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles

Poussins

H/F

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Temps
00:13:20

00:13:21
00:13:27
00:13:44
00:14:21
00:14:33
00:14:36
00:15:08
00:15:11
00:15:13
00:15:15
00:15:32
00:15:36
00:15:53
00:15:55
00:16:19
00:16:41
00:16:46
00:16:50
00:16:57
00:17:07
00:17:08
00:17:10
00:17:13
00:17:15
00:17:18

00:17:24

TRIATHLON AVENIR 1 03072016

DOSSARD

Vit Moye
12,04Km/h

12,02Km/h
11,93Km/h
11,68Km/h
11,18Km/h
11,04Km/h
11,00Km/h
10,60Km/h
10,57Km/h
10,55Km/h
10,52Km/h
10,34Km/h
10,29Km/h
10,11Km/h
10,09Km/h
09,84Km/h
09,62Km/h
09,58Km/h
09,53Km/h
09,47Km/h
09,38Km/h
09,37Km/h
09,35Km/h
09,33Km/h
09,30Km/h
09,28Km/h

09,23Km/h



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

164 ASTIER Juliette

175 DEMURE Syméon
180 CORNILLON Mathias
184 TARDY Pierre

162 GUYOT Ninon

177 BOURG Pierre louis
188 MERLE Pauline

176 BOURG Eloa

168 CHAUVET Lisa

187 ROCHETTE Auguste
160 BOUVARD Louise

170 TESSIER Mathilde

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

LE PUY EN VELAY
TRIATHLON

Indépendant

Indépendant

Trytons d'Y ssingeaux

Indépendant

Monistrol Natation

Indépendant

Indépendant

Indépendant

Indépendant

Indépendant

Poussins
Pupilles
Poussins
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Pupilles
Poussins
Pupilles

Pupilles

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

00:17:34

00:17:39

00:18:27

00:18:29

00:18:40

00:18:50

00:18:53

00:19:30

00:20:36

00:20:51

00:21:01

00:21:15

09,14Km/h

09,09Km/h

08,70Km/h

08,69Km/h

08,60Km/h

08,53Km/h

08,50Km/h

08,23Km/h

07,79Km/h

07,70Km/h

07,64Km/h

07,55Km/h



